PCB PATTERNTOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEWFRONT VIEW
XXX
1
2
4
3
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.               E-mail :info@coilmaster.com.tw
9F-3 No.398, Huan Bei Rd. Chung Li City, Taoyuan 320, Taiwan     Web Site : www.coilmaster.com.tw

SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(µH)
DCR(Ω)
(Max.)
N1=N2
Rated
Current
 ( A )
Impedance ( Z )
ohm
(Min.)
Test Frequency
( MHz )
SLF95-110Y-LF 11±50% 0.08 1.60 200 1KHz/0.1V
SLF95-250Y-LF 25±50% 0.16 1.00 600 1KHz/0.1V
SLF95-400Y-LF 40±50% 0.25 0.90 800 1KHz/0.1V
SLF95-500Y-LF 50±50% 0.32 0.80 1500 1KHz/0.1V
SLF95-251Y-LF 250±50% 0.13 1.20 600 1KHz/5mV
SLF95-471Y-LF 470±50% 0.14 1.10 1000 1KHz/5mV
SLF95-501Y-LF 500±50% 0.15 1.00 1000 1KHz/5mV
SLF95-102Y-LF 1000±50% 0.31 0.80 1500 1KHz/5mV
SLF95-202Y-LF 2000±50% 0.42 0.60 3000 1KHz/5mV
SLF95-472Y-LF 4700±50% 0.90 0.40 4000 1KHz/5mV
SLF95-652Y-LF 6500±50% 1.05 0.30 5000 1KHz/5mV
● Hi-Pot test : 500Vac 60Hz 3mA at 3 sec .
● Test equipment : Inductance value : HP4284A LCR meter  ; Impedance value : HP4194A LCR Meter .
● Rated current : 40°C temperature rise from 25°C ambient.
● Operating temperature range -40℃ to +85℃ . Electrical specifications at 25℃.